APPLETON, WI + BIRD
JUNE 2023 REPORT

Number of Rides

Total # of Users

# of Commuter Trips

Miles Traveled

Maintenance

Reported Incidents/Injuries

Reported Issues/Complaints

June 2023

6920

2108

369

13567

20

25

Complaint Type:
Damaged = 18
Bad Parking =7




June 2023 Heat Map
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