

## APPLETON, WI + BIRD JUNE 2023 REPORT



Data	June 2023
Number of Rides	6920
Total # of Users	2108
# of Commuter Trips	369
Miles Traveled	13567
Maintenance	20
Reported Incidents/Injuries	0
Reported Issues/Complaints	25

Complaint Type: Damaged = 18 Bad Parking = 7



## June 2023 Heat Map

